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ABHAYP 

ABHIJITH PA 

ABHINAV VV 

ABISHEK OOMMEN 

ACHUDANANDTP 

AHIN ALHAR 

AKHINESH LAL V 

ALEENA 
ALFRED FRAISON 

ALKESHPS 

ANTONY PJ 

ATHUL RAJ C P 

AZAAM MOHAMED 

CHRISTIN SABU 

DEEPIKA.S 

DON C PHILIP 
FARHANA.K.S 

FIJO PHILIP A 

HARIKRISHNA P 

KAMAL MOHAMMED 
JAMALIP 
LAL KRISHNA 

MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN C M 
NAHID NAZEER 

NAVEEN MS 
POWEL SUJO 
PRANAV PRADEEP 
RIVIN REEJAN 
SAHAD 
MANNETHODI 
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11 
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11 
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17 
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13 

14 

13 

13 

12 

11 
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11 
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13 

12 

11 

17 
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14 

9 

8 

10 
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10 

15 

15 
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11 
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11 

13 

11 

13 
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10 

13 
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29 

30 

31 

32 

THANVIKD 

GOPIKIRSHNAN AS 

AKSHAY P M 

SABITH SALHAR 

ATHIRAK M 

CLASS COORDINATOR (HOD) 

9 

11 

9 

10 

12 

16 

11 

11 

F NEDIA & PERF, 
THR:SSUR 

14 

15 

10 

14 

16 

14 

ARUN JOHN MANI 
PRINCIPAL 

10 

12 
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